Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Employer

Phelan Pinon Hill
Community Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill
Community Services District
Phelan Pinon Hill
Community Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill
Community Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill
Community Services District

Department /
Subdivision
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$13,200

$12,430

$12,100

$7,430

$5,246

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,513

$1,356

$11,000

$11,000

$11,000



