Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Directors		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$13,200	\$7,513
Board Of Directors		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$12,430	\$1,356
Board Of Directors		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$12,100	\$11,000
Board Of Directors		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$7,430	\$11,000
Board Of Directors		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$5,246	\$11,000